
A. Requesting:  (One Check per Application)

On-Site Zoning Inspection

SUP Renewal

Special Use Permit (SUP)  * Include fully dimensioned site plan

General Zoning Change

B. Description & Location of Property:

1. Lot, Block and Addition (required):

2. Property Address of Location (required):

PRESENT ZONING PROPOSED ZONING

CLASSIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

OVERLAY (IF APPLICABLE) OVERLAY (IF APPLICABLE)

AREA (ACREAGE) AREA (ACREAGE)

DWELLING UNITS/
ACRE (if applicable)

C. Reason(s) for Request (please be specific):

Statement Regarding Restrictive Covenants/Deed RestrictionsD.

I have searched all applicable records and, to my best knowledge and belief, there are no 
restrictive covenants that apply to the property as described in Part I(B) which would be in 
conflict with this rezoning request.

APPLICATION

None Copy Attached

Legal Rev. 11/12

portion Lot 27C & 27H Block 708

R-2 for duplex





IMPROVEMENT VALUE (+) $41,602
LAND VALUE (+) $5,032
MARKET VALUE (=) $46,634

Property Detail     

Account Number: 150000070800027030
Tax Year: 2020    Change Year: 2020 

Tax 
History

Print This 
Page

Ownership Information Preliminary Values

YEAR 2020
PIN NUMBER R062810
ACCOUNT NUMBER 1-50000-0708-00-027030
OWNER UTZ ELVYN ERVIN EST
IN CARE OF
ADDRESS 2721 GARDEN VALLEY RD
CITY TYLER
STATE TX
ZIP 75702-3856

Jurisdictions Estimated Tax Information*
COUNTY SMITH COUNTY
CITY CITY OF TYLER
ISD TYLER ISD
COLLEGE TYLER JR. COLLEGE

COUNTY $44.28
CITY $74.85
ISD $0.00
COLLEGE $28.49
TOTAL TAX $147.62

* For Actual Tax Levy contact Gary Barber Tax Assessor/Collector at (903) 590-2920.
Tax amounts shown are Estimates prepared by Smith County Appraisal District.

Legal Information
LOCATION 2721 GARDEN VALLEY RD
MAP NUMBER C 91
MAP GRID H-16.2C
SUBDIVISION UTZ
SECTION
BLOCK/LOT/TRACT BLOCK 708 LOT 27C & 27H
ACRES 0.000

Deed Information Exemptions
RECORDING DATE 1/1/1900
INSTRUMENT
VOLUME NUMBER
PAGE NUMBER

HOMESTEAD APPLICATION FORM
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS 

Dwelling Information

# DESCRIPTION YEAR CONDITION SQFT CONSTRUCTION BATHS FIREPLACE
MH 

LABEL

MH 
SERIAL 

NUM
HVAC

1
RESIDENCE 
(PRI)

1955 FAIR 1557 BRICK VENEER 1 CNTRL





JACK'S OFFICE

ASSISTANT

MASTER BATH
CLOSET

CONNIE'S OFFICE

MASTER BEDROOM
LIVING ROOM

DINING AREA

2-CAR GARAGE

MASTER BATH #2

MASTER BEDROOM #2

KITCHEN

CLOSET

COVERED PORCH

WEST COVERED PORCH 558 SF 

FRAMED AREA 3,706 SF

FOOTAGE CALCULATIONS

HEATED AREA 2,475 SF
GARAGE 631 SF

JR DUPLEX
5' 10' 15' 20' 25'0'

UTILITY

W D

EAST COVERED PORCH 42 SF 
WEST COVERED PORCH 558 SF 

FRAMED AREA 3,706 SF

FOOTAGE CALCULATIONS

HEATED AREA 2,458 SF
GARAGE 631 SF

EAST COVERED PORCH 42 SF 

HVAC

WEST COVERED PORCH 1,116 SF 

FRAMED AREA 7,412 SF

COMBINED FOOTAGE CALCULATIONS

HEATED AREA 4,933 SF
GARAGE 1,262 SF

EAST COVERED PORCH 84 SF 
SOUTH COVERED PORCH 17 SF SOUTH COVERED PORCH 17 SF 

WASSON SCHIEBERL

WASSON SCHIEBERL

1/2 BATH

1/2 BATH

STORAGE
36" BURNER TOP

DBL. OVENS

REFRIGERATOR

LIVING ROOM

DINING AREA

2-CAR GARAGE

MASTER BATH #2

MASTER BEDROOM #2

KITCHEN

CLOSET

COVERED PORCH

HVAC

36" BURNER TOP

DBL. OVENS

REFRIGERATOR

RON'S OFFICE

MASTER BATH
CLOSET

ANNEKE'S OFFICE

MASTER BEDROOM

PANTRY

UTILITY

WD

COVERED PORCH COVERED PORCH

MATERIALPRODUCTSTRADENAMEMODELNUMBER

MATERIALPRODUCTTRADENAMEMODELNUMBER

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBER TRADENAME PRODUCT MATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCT MATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MATERIALPRODUCTSTRADENAMEMODELNUMBER

MATERIALPRODUCTTRADENAMEMODELNUMBER

LOCKERS LOCKERS

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

REFRIGERATOR

ALAN UTZ &
ASSOCIATES, INC

P.O. BOX 131857
TYLER, TEXAS 75713

903.566.9797
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